Position

Csea Representative
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other

Total Wages

$60,020
$45,393
$45,161
$44,496
$43,471
$43,462
$42,896
$42,384
$42,084
$42,078
$41,808
$41,699
$41,532
$41,371
$41,139
$40,455
$40,266
$40,134
$40,104
$40,011
$39,902
$39,895
$39,880
$39,805
$39,712
$39,627
$39,473
$39,292
$39,025
$38,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,518
$11,304

$9,831
$10,185
$11,225
$11,228
$17,757
$20,409
$17,771
$17,694
$23,081
$10,930
$17,633
$10,902

$9,146
$17,428

$9,146
$19,966
$19,702
$22,889
$23,289

$9,132

$9,173
$12,468
$11,011
$10,711
$10,732
$11,994
$17,226
$10,677



Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il

School/Community Liaison

Aide

Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il

School/Community Liaison

Aide

School/Community Liaison

Aide

Campus Supervisor Il

School/Community Liaison

Aide

Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other

Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other

Classified/Other

Classified/Other
Classified/Other

Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other

$38,337
$38,305
$38,142
$37,787
$37,513
$37,218
$37,040
$36,968
$36,965

$36,960
$36,479
$36,240
$36,183
$36,167
$36,073
$35,826
$35,725
$35,234
$35,067
$33,938
$33,027
$32,430

$32,090

$32,060
$32,028

$31,906
$31,500
$31,262
$30,984

$17,286
$17,176
$10,673
$13,772
$17,142
$10,590
$10,459
$22,519
$10,551

$22,716
$22,597
$14,312
$22,556
$13,394
$22,596
$22,536

$8,880
$17,106
$17,003
$10,616
$16,839
$13,160

$3,228

$10,206
$3,704

$16,813
$14,235

$9,419
$11,296



Campus Supervisor Il
Workability Job Developer
Workability Job Developer
Campus Supervisor Il

School/Community Liaison
Aide

Healthy Start Project Liaison
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il
Campus Supervisor Il

School/Community Liaison
Aide
School/Community Liaison
Aide
School/Community Liaison
Aide

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other

Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other
Classified/Other

Classified/Other

Classified/Other

$30,836
$30,824
$30,482
$30,025
$28,028

$28,024
$27,364
$21,554
$19,764
$18,330
$17,925

$1,914

$1,602

$22,257
$2,627
$4,642
$7,687
$2,450

$8,163
$15,415
$13,703
$7,053
$10,691
$1,360

$0

$0



