Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Csea Representative		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$60,020	\$12,518
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$45,393	\$11,304
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$45,161	\$9,831
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$44,496	\$10,185
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$43,471	\$11,225
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$43,462	\$11,228
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$42,896	\$17,757
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$42,384	\$20,409
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$42,084	\$17,771
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$42,078	\$17,694
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$41,808	\$23,081
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$41,699	\$10,930
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$41,532	\$17,633
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$41,371	\$10,902
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$41,139	\$9,146
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$40,455	\$17,428
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$40,266	\$9,146
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$40,134	\$19,966
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$40,104	\$19,702
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$40,011	\$22,889
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,902	\$23,289
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,895	\$9,132
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,880	\$9,173
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,805	\$12,468
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,712	\$11,011
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,627	\$10,711
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,473	\$10,732
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,292	\$11,994
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$39,025	\$17,226
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$38,983	\$10,677

Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$38,337	\$17,286
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$38,305	\$17,176
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$38,142	\$10,673
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$37,787	\$13,772
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$37,513	\$17,142
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$37,218	\$10,590
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$37,040	\$10,459
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,968	\$22,519
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,965	\$10,551
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,960	\$22,716
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,479	\$22,597
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,240	\$14,312
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,183	\$22,556
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,167	\$13,394
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$36,073	\$22,596
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$35,826	\$22,536
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$35,725	\$8,880
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$35,234	\$17,106
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$35,067	\$17,003
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$33,938	\$10,616
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$33,027	\$16,839
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$32,430	\$13,160
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$32,090	\$3,228
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$32,060	\$10,206
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$32,028	\$3,704
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$31,906	\$16,813
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$31,500	\$14,235
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$31,262	\$9,419
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$30,984	\$11,296

Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$30,836	\$22,257
Workability Job Developer	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$30,824	\$2,627
Workability Job Developer	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$30,482	\$4,642
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$30,025	\$7,687
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$28,028	\$2,450
Healthy Start Project Liaison	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$28,024	\$8,163
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$27,364	\$15,415
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$21,554	\$13,703
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$19,764	\$7,053
Campus Supervisor II	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$18,330	\$10,691
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$17,925	\$1,360
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$1,914	\$0
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Classified/Other	\$1,602	\$0